Race Date

April 23, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Baggaley Girls on the Run
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Team Score (Places)

Mya Wisniewski
Alexa Henschel
Brittanie

Melissa Wisnieski
Riley Smith
Gracelynn Smith
Paityn Musnug
Jenna Fierst
Katie Ulishney
Sandy Soliday
Holly Boast

John Boast
Caleia Eury
Elizabeth Eury
Mae Mullen
Penelope Schmidt
Angelina Schmidt

Team - LVHS SADD
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252
181
183

85
180
182

Team Score (Places)

Clara Wallace
Andy Queer
Tyler Queer
Hailee Gunn
Alyssa Queer
Lyndsey Queer

Team - Too Legit 2 Quit

OO WDN B

40
18
65
19
135
93

Team Score (Places)

Zachary Chamblee
Tamara Baum
John Edder
Jennifer Bittinger
Kyle Matovcik
Sarah Heddinger

Team - 1/390th

Results By Greater Latrobe Track Timing

Team Score (Places)

2022 TakeOff
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
332
Pleasant Unity PA F 58 58 28:17.7 28:17.7
Pleasant Unity PA F 59 117 28:18.8 56:36.5
Latrobe PA F 60 177 28:23.4 1:24:59.9
Pleasant Unity PA F 65 242 29:13.5 1:54:13.4
Pleasant Unity PA M 90 332 31:02.7 2:25:16.1
Pleasant Unity PA F 91 423 31:03.0 2:56:19.1
Latrobe PA F 99 522 31:45.8 3:28:04.9
Latrobe PA F 109 631 32:20.5 4:00:25.4
Latrobe PA F 148 779 37:04.2 4:37:29.6
Latrobe PA F 151 930 37:29.1 5:14:58.7
Pleasant Unity PA F 152 1082 37:29.5 5:52:28.2
Pleasant Unity PA M 153 1235 37:29.7 6:29:57.9
Youngstown PA F 154 1389 37:30.3 7:07:28.2
Youngstown PA F 157 1546 38:14.9 7:45:43.1
Latrobe PA F 158 1704 38:25.8 8:24:08.9
Latrobe PA F 185 1889 54:01.4 9:18:10.3
Latrobe PA F 186 2075 54:32.2 10:12:42.5
Finish Position - 2
368
Ligonier PA F 7 7 20:57.6 20:57.6
Rector PA M 16 23 23:29.8 44:27.4
Rector PA M 39 62 25:53.4 1:10:20.8
Bolivar PA F 130 192 35:07.4 1:45:28.2
Rector PA F 176 368 48:14.3 2:33:42.5
Rector PA F 177 545 48:14.8 3:21:57.3
Finish Position - 3
601
Leechburg PA M 72 72 29:56.4 29:56.4
Apollo PA F 80 152 30:31.2 1:00:27.6
Vandergrift PA M 102 254 31:58.8 1:32:26.4
Vandergrift PA F 168 422 43:19.6  2:15:46.0
Vandergrift PA M 179 601 49:56.0 3:05:42.0
Vandergrift PA F 180 781 49:56.0 3:55:38.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
1 04/23/2022 11:33:34



Race Date
April 23, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - 1/390th

73
51
193
121

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Ethan Fritz

Seth Coulter
Michael Rozewicz
Caleb Laskey

Results By Greater Latrobe Track Timing

2022 TakeOff
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Falls Creek PA M 6 6 20:44.7 20:44.7
Wattsburg PA M 43 49 26:14.1 46:58.8
Fredonia NY M 89 138 30:58.4 1:17:57.2
Coraopolis PA M 126 264 34:11.7 1:52:08.9
2 04/23/2022 11:33:34



